Programme on Women's Economic Social and Cultural Rights (PWESCR)				
D-14, First Floor, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019				
231661085				
Quarterly declaration of foreign contribution (FC) received by PWESCR as per rule 13 of FC				
(Regulation) Rule 2015				
As per amended FCR Rule 2015, vide Rule no. 13(b)				
F.Y 2019-2020				
Q-4				
Jan to Mar 2020				
Name and address of donor	Purpose	Directly from	As a transfer	Total
agency		foreign source	from local	
			source	
Heinrich Boll Foundation	Social	4,95,250.00	-	4,95,250.00
Schumannstr. 810117 Berlin,				
Germany				
	D-14, First Floor, Kalkaji, New D 231661085 Quarterly declaration of foreigr (Regulation) Rule 2015 As per amended FCR Rule 2015 F.Y 2019-2020 Q-4 Jan to Mar 2020 Name and address of donor agency Heinrich Boll Foundation Schumannstr. 810117 Berlin,	D-14, First Floor, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 231661085 Quarterly declaration of foreign contribution (Regulation) Rule 2015 As per amended FCR Rule 2015, vide Rule not F.Y 2019-2020 Q-4 Jan to Mar 2020 Name and address of donor agency Heinrich Boll Foundation Schumannstr. 810117 Berlin,	D-14, First Floor, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 231661085 Quarterly declaration of foreign contribution (FC) received by (Regulation) Rule 2015 As per amended FCR Rule 2015, vide Rule no. 13(b) F.Y 2019-2020 Q-4 Jan to Mar 2020 Name and address of donor agency Purpose Directly from foreign source Heinrich Boll Foundation Social 4,95,250.00 Schumannstr. 810117 Berlin,	D-14, First Floor, Kalkaji, New Delhi - 110019 231661085 Quarterly declaration of foreign contribution (FC) received by PWESCR as per (Regulation) Rule 2015 As per amended FCR Rule 2015, vide Rule no. 13(b) F.Y 2019-2020 Q-4 Jan to Mar 2020 Name and address of donor Purpose foreign source from local source Heinrich Boll Foundation Social 4,95,250.00 - Schumannstr. 810117 Berlin,